## **MAIA Member Agent Direct Access Flood Markets**

## **Private & Excess Flood Markets**

MAIA is happy to arrange for Private Flood Access for our members with enhanced representation!



## Johnson & Johnson – Private Flood integrated with The Hartford's quoting platform

For agents associated with MAIA's collective book with The Hartford, you will now experience integrated access to Private Flood quotes from Johnson & Johnson.

The Hartford's website will provide you their NFIP quote option AND, if the risk fits Johnson & Johnson's eligibility, it will automatically offer a Private Flood Market Quote option and direct you to their website to complete the process. It's that easy! No Elevation Certificates Required and no Waiting Period.

## **Contact Information:**

Email: privateflood@jjflood.com

Phone: (800) 742-3669

TOO MUCH HASSLE? Let Number One's <u>FLOOD CONCIERGE</u> Team do it for you and provide your insureds with all the options, signoffs, and great customer service that includes Electronic Signature Proposal options and Online payment portals. Click to learn more about <u>Flood Concierge</u>.